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Type

PER-298650
Hot Work
Permit

PER-298677
Roof Access
Permit

PER-298678
Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Roof Access
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Employer

Icon
Mechanical

Icon
Mechanical

Icon
Mechanical

Icon
Mechanical

Icon
Mechanical

Icon
Mechanical

Location

Site
/ North/South
2nd floor

Site
/ South side
roof

Site
/ South side
roof

Site
/ North/South
2nd floor

Site
/ North Side
roof

Site
/ North Side
roof
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Supervisor

Aaron Ackley
Christopher
Warrington
Cory Cline
Curtis Doss
Dwight Eason
Frank
Maldonado
James Farrell
Lane Willard
Rusty Browder

Aaron Ackley
Christopher
Warrington
Cory Cline
Curtis Doss
Dwight Eason
Frank
Maldonado
James Farrell
Lane Willard
Rusty Browder

Aaron Ackley
Christopher
Warrington
Cory Cline
Curtis Doss
Dwight Eason
Frank
Maldonado
James Farrell
Lane Willard
Rusty Browder

Aaron Ackley
Christopher
Warrington
Cory Cline
Curtis Doss
Dwight Eason
Frank
Maldonado
James Farrell
Lane Willard
Rusty Browder

Aaron Ackley
Christopher
Warrington
Cory Cline
Curtis Doss
Dwight Eason
Frank
Maldonado
James Farrell
Lane Willard
Rusty Browder

Aaron Ackley
Christopher
Warrington
Cory Cline
Curtis Doss
Dwight Eason
Frank

Valid From

6:24 AM
4/26/2025

6:43 AM
4/26/2025

6:44 AM
4/26/2025

6:25 AM
4/25/2025

6:46 AM
4/25/2025

6:48 AM
4/25/2025

Valid To

8:30 PM
4/26/2025

8:43 PM
4/26/2025

8:44 PM
4/26/2025

8:30 PM
4/25/2025

8:46 PM
4/25/2025

8:48 PM
4/25/2025

Gray Construction

Status

Completed

Completed

Completed

Expired

Expired

Expired

T1of2
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Type Employer Location Supervisor Valid From Valid To Status

Maldonado
James Farrell
Lane Willard
Rusty Browder

Ground O -
D::ttr:bance George J. Igel - Mitch Solomon 7:30 AM 7:30 AM Expired

. and Co,, Inc. Site . Sterling Lewis 4/25/2025 4/26/2025 P
Permit / East side of

DC2
. . Ivan Milian

Roof Access Progressive Site Leonardo 7:36 AM 6:36 PM Expired
Permit Roofing / Front office Madrid 4/26/2025 4/26/2025 P

and main roof
of dc2
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