Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-298650 Hot Work Permit	lcon Mechanical	Site / North/South 2nd floor	Aaron Ackley Christopher Warrington Cory Cline Curtis Doss Dwight Eason Frank Maldonado James Farrell Lane Willard Rusty Browder	6:24 AM 4/26/2025	8:30 PM 4/26/2025	Completed
PER-298677 Roof Access Permit	Icon Mechanical	Site / South side roof	Aaron Ackley Christopher Warrington Cory Cline Curtis Doss Dwight Eason Frank Maldonado James Farrell Lane Willard Rusty Browder	6:43 AM 4/26/2025	8:43 PM 4/26/2025	Completed
PER-298678 Hot Work Permit	Icon Mechanical	Site / South side roof	Aaron Ackley Christopher Warrington Cory Cline Curtis Doss Dwight Eason Frank Maldonado James Farrell Lane Willard Rusty Browder	6:44 AM 4/26/2025	8:44 PM 4/26/2025	Completed
Hot Work Permit	Icon Mechanical	Site / North/South 2nd floor	Aaron Ackley Christopher Warrington Cory Cline Curtis Doss Dwight Eason Frank Maldonado James Farrell Lane Willard Rusty Browder	6:25 AM 4/25/2025	8:30 PM 4/25/2025	Expired
Roof Access Permit	lcon Mechanical	Site / North Side roof	Aaron Ackley Christopher Warrington Cory Cline Curtis Doss Dwight Eason Frank Maldonado James Farrell Lane Willard Rusty Browder	6:46 AM 4/25/2025	8:46 PM 4/25/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	lcon Mechanical	Site / North Side roof	Aaron Ackley Christopher Warrington Cory Cline Curtis Doss Dwight Eason Frank	6:48 AM 4/25/2025	8:48 PM 4/25/2025	Expired

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
			Maldonado James Farrell Lane Willard Rusty Browder			
Ground Disturbance Permit	George J. Igel and Co., Inc.	Site / East side of DC2	Mitch Solomon Sterling Lewis	7:30 AM 4/25/2025	7:30 AM 4/26/2025	Expired
Roof Access Permit	Progressive Roofing	Site / Front office and main roof of dc2	Ivan Milian Leonardo Madrid	7:36 AM 4/26/2025	6:36 PM 4/26/2025	Expired